RODONO REVERSER MODEL 1

43
/4| RODONO INDUSTRIES LTD.
54 5| ) RR.#1 784-3864
¥ S / CLIVE, ALBERTA TOC 0Y0
—= \ / 63 s
AN VAR | e
/ i
_q I8 \
/ 44
T -
40\ :
89 |[] 57
56
g J
. \ J_] 48 g7
\
o8 a8 i 40
LT X 5327 2a
\1a 23
a 28 /,49
L | 30 " o |
L 3. 429
A = 2 /4
42 a8 g - 3 12 18
4——- L— 14 13
1 4| W 32 W ,4/ / // 7
5 - N o '®
] \ - e — / !
Y : “
Wy 9 7 ! -~
“~ - 10 o pacliciinhs 6
2 8 P
I o . o B B
50 ”_‘-'_‘—U ]
52 kl
||
5
E i L_

Ropone INDUSTRIES
(98¢



- e - I I

-0

12
13
14
186
18
17
i8
19
20
21
22
23

24

28
28
217
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
36
3e
3T
38
39
40
11

42

44
46

Part No.

RO-1-1
RO-1-2
RO-1-3
RO-1-4
RO-1-5
RO-1-8
RO-1-T7
RO-1-8
RO-1-9
RO-1-10
RO-1-11

RO-1-12
RO-1-13
RO-1-14
RO-1-15
RO-1-18
RO-1-17
RO-1-18
RO-1-19
RO-1-20
RO-1-21
RO-1-22
RO-1-23
RO-1-24
RO-1-25
RO-1-28
RO-1-2T
RO-1-28
RO-1-29
RO-1-30
RO-1-31
RO-1-32
RO-1-33
RO-1-34
nRO-1-36
RO-1-38
RO-1-37
RO-1-38
RO~1-39
RO-1-40
RO_1-41
RO-1-42
nO-1-43

RO-1-44
RO-1-45

shatft 1.176
pr 1.126

RAO015

locking collar
o TR S
942054(3341)1nnar'§%§?33“3331*‘—

(it

2124838(3381) outer piston seal

—

PARTS LIST

HODEL 1

output shart

planetary anchor shaft

thrust washer

thrust washer

tanged thrust washeras(2)

selective thrust washer

drive group bushings

pilot bushing

output sleeve bushing

snap ring-planetary retalner

hard seallng rings(22826A-1.17TBshaft
(22826-1.125zghatt)

tput sl
output sleeve assembly Apkégf-uQﬁéJhﬁﬁye

aluminum seal block
O-ring(2-224) '
O-ring(2-213 NBS0O)
bearing

snap ring

”~ (:L/MIL
i

- C}Nzlp’“& ’
- o

piston retalner

clutch retalner

piston return spring
spacer ring

wave spring

bottom pressure plate

2124826(22584)-steel clutch plates(3)
2801992(22642M)-tlbre clutch discs(4)

101-1028

/

E;¥&14ALQLL£ cgd?;orcﬂ &n

ﬂ%ﬁﬂﬂﬁ‘h&‘

top pressure plate
snap ring
annulus gear
planetary gear assembly
drive group(2B tooth)
shaft retalner plate
bolts~ 3/8Bx1-NC-4
#80 chain ov # 50 chain
#80 connectlng link aw # 30
drive sprocket and hub(11 tooth)(IZ Tosth #50)
lock washer- 1/4"
bolt- 1/4x1 1/2
11d
Rodono name plate(2 mounting screws)
1id bolts 1/4x1 socket head
cap screws
motor mount bolts 1/2x1 1/2
orblt motor

A, ol ek s fodeyod



46
47
48
49
50
61
62
53
64
655
58
67
58
59
60

RO-1-63 2-152

RO-R-1-001 »
RO-R-1-002
RO-R-2-0138
RO-R-8-015
RO-R-2-017
RO-R-8-017
RO-R-1-003
RO-R-2-013
RO-R-1-004
RO-R-1-006
RO-R-1-0086
RO-R-6&NBPL
RO-R-1-00T7
RO-R-1-2NP4PL
RO-E-2107-8-6R
RO-E-250
RO-E-4NP4PL

RO-E-SP0206

RO-E-1-P1
RO-E-1-60P18
RO-E-280H
RO-E-~-2B50S

PARTS LIST

3/8 SAE washer

3/8 nuts

3/8 studa - 1 3/4"

output plate

snap-ring -shaft retalner.
saluminum case

piston

motor O-ring

lid gasket

output plate gasket
tightener bolt 1/2 x 3 1/2
nut -1/2"NC

PYC tightener

washer SAE 1/2

motor gasket

RELIEF BODY

RELIEF CARTRIDGE

O-RING

BACK-UP RING

O-RING

BACK-UP RING

ADJUSTER

0-RING

NUT

BALL

SPRING

3/8 NPT X 1/2" PL FITTING
i/8 PIPE PLUQG

1/8 NPT X 1/4" PL FITTING (3)
1/2 NPT M X 3/8 F SWIVEL
1/4" PUSH-ON HOSE

1/4" NPT X 1/4'PL FITTING

SAFETY SOLENOID

P1 15/16 HUB

80 P16 SPROCKET

i/4 X 1/4 X 2 HARD KEY

1/4 X 1/4 X 2 STANDARD KEY



